
* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             21-09-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0125 * 
* OPWIJK                   * 299 JONGE                  * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    A    B    C    D            KRT STNT BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT           
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           
 114   47    4    4    4    3    3    3    0    0    0    0    0 MIEZEN     299    4    0    7    9    5   18   10   24   20   25 DIVERSEN  
  70   46   40   40   40   31   31   31   31   31 INLEG       
  18   18   18    0    0    0    0 AS2         
  22   22   22    0    0    0    0 OS2         * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk
  18   18   18    0    0    0    0 RAKEND      *  13 Deelnemers
  26   26   26    0    0    0    0 S2/4        * KLACHTEN TOT DONDERDAG
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   25.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67  6  163098 BE4184055-24 10.59590 1359.3388 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  2   25.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 11       2 BE4184729-24 11.00010 1358.9613 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  2   25.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 12       3 BE4184099-24 11.00010 1358.9613 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  4    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 31       4 BE4184163-24 11.00020 1358.7726 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  4    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 46       5 BE4184717-24 11.00020 1358.7726 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  6   25.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 19       6 BE4184043-24 11.00040 1358.3953 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  7   46.60 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67  7       7 BE4185001-24 11.00090 1357.4532 2   500  2000     -  1080     -  1080         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  8    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 51       8 BE4184021-24 11.01100 1346.0633 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  8    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 60       9 BE6078580-24 11.01100 1346.0633 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  8    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 61      10 BE4184114-24 11.01100 1346.0633 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 11   65.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67  4      11 BE4184105-24 11.01110 1345.8781 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        - 3500  500    -    -    -    -    -    -

 11   25.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67  9      12 BE4184017-24 11.01110 1345.8781 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 11   45.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 10      13 BE4184006-24 11.01110 1345.8781 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 2000

 14    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 42      14 BE4184066-24 11.01120 1345.6931 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 14    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 64      15 BE4184117-24 11.01120 1345.6931 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 14    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 67      16 BE4184092-24 11.01120 1345.6931 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 17  125.60 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67  2      17 BE4184075-24 11.01170 1344.7684 2   500  2000     -  1080     -  1080         - 7500        -    -  400    -    -    -    -    -    -

 18   25.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67  8      18 BE4185002-24 11.01180 1344.5837 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 18    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 34      19 BE6078579-24 11.01180 1344.5837 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 20    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 48      20 BE4184156-24 11.02040 1336.1387 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 21   25.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 13      21 BE4184710-24 11.02050 1335.9563 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 22    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 26      22 BE4184032-24 11.02060 1335.7740 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 22    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 44      23 BE4184080-24 11.02060 1335.7740 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 24    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 57      24 BE6078421-24 11.02080 1335.4094 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 24    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 63      25 BE4184120-24 11.02080 1335.4094 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 26   25.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 14      26 BE4184724-24 11.02090 1335.2272 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 26   25.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 18      27 BE4184131-24 11.02090 1335.2272 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 28    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 22      28 BE4184004-24 11.02110 1334.8629 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 28    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 27      29 BE4184064-24 11.02110 1334.8629 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 30    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 33      30 BE6078437-24 11.02130 1334.4988 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 31    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 28      31 BE6078418-24 11.03140 1323.4893 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 32    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 47      32 BE4184050-24 11.03150 1323.3103 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             21-09-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0125 * 
* OPWIJK                   * 299 JONGE                  * Basis: 180000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 33    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 39      33 BE4184130-24 11.03170 1322.9525 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 34    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 54      34 BE6078436-24 11.03190 1322.5949 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 35         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 23  171846 BE2007290-24 11.10070 1320.7071 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 36         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 15       2 BE2007341-24 11.10270 1317.3323 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 37   25.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 15      35 BE4184151-24 11.03590 1315.4833 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 38  206.05 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67  1      36 BE4184047-24 11.04160 1312.4839 8 10025  2000     -  1080     -     -         - 2500        -    -    - 1500 2000 1500    -    -    -

 39    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 36      37 BE4184056-24 11.04180 1312.1319 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 40   25.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 20      38 BE4184031-24 11.04200 1311.7802 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 40    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 66      39 BE6078435-24 11.04200 1311.7802 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 42    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 43      40 BE4053912-24 11.04210 1311.6043 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 43    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 21      41 BE4184126-24 11.04560 1305.4803 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 44    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 30      42 BE4184014-24 11.05110 1302.8731 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 45   25.00 VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY    KONINGSL   3  2  177036 BE2011585-24 11.16150 1299.3468 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 46   38.50 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  19  1  170067 BE2044113-24 11.11030 1297.7261 8   850* 2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    - 1000    -    -    -    -    -

 47    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 29      43 BE6078430-24 11.05440 1297.1739 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 48    2.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  19  8       2 BE2044126-24 11.11070 1297.0662 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 49   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  2       3 BE2007329-24 11.12340 1296.2987 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 50   36.60 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  3       4 BE2007392-24 11.12450 1294.5085 2   500  1000     -     -  1080  1080         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 51   43.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  19  3       3 BE2105401-24 11.11240 1294.2694 2   500  2000     -   720*    -  1080         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 52   88.60 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67  5      44 BE4184028-24 11.06010 1294.2574 2   500  2000     -     -     -   360*        -    -        -    -    -    -    -    - 2000 3000 1000

 53         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  9       5 BE2007224-24 11.12570 1292.5611 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 54         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 22       6 BE2007226-24 11.13130 1289.9737 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 55   56.60 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  19  4       4 BE2044123-24 11.12110 1286.5994 2   500  2000  1080     -  1080     -         -    -        -    -    -    - 1000    -    -    -    -

 56  215.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67  3      45 BE4184013-24 11.06530 1285.4170 2   500  2000     -     -     -     - 15000/A10    -        -    -    -    - 1000    - 1000 2000    -

 57    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 11  177078 BE4138108-24 11.17480 1285.0363 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 58   30.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32  1       2 BE2004121-24 11.17490 1284.8809 8   500* 2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -  500    -    -    -    -    -

 59    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 50      46 BE4184152-24 11.06570 1284.7420 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 60   55.80 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  1       7 BE2007208-24 11.14030 1281.9545 2   500  1000  1080     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -  500  500 1000 1000    -    -

 60         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 16       8 BE2007253-24 11.14030 1281.9545 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 62    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 14       3 BE2004029-24 11.18190 1280.2362 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 63    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32  7       4 BE2004022-24 11.18200 1280.0819 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 64    2.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 28       5 BE2004073-24 11.18260 1279.1572 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 65         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 20       9 BE2007257-24 11.14470 1274.9796 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 66    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 59      47 BE4184081-24 11.07560 1274.8671 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 67         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 30      10 BE2007481-24 11.14490 1274.6644 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 68         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 12      11 BE2007358-24 11.14570 1273.4050 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 69    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 38      48 BE6078424-24 11.08120 1272.2153 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 70    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 35      49 BE4184094-24 11.08130 1272.0499 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 71    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 52      50 BE4184113-24 11.08140 1271.8846 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 72         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF       HAMME     11  3  174271 BE2007089-24 11.17020 1271.7417 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 73         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 14      12 BE2007490-24 11.15280 1268.5482 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             21-09-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0125 * 
* OPWIJK                   * 299 JONGE                  * Basis: 180000            P:   3 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 74         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 31      13 BE2007504-24 11.15300 1268.2362 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 75   25.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  5      14 BE2007362-24 11.15460 1265.7452 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 1000

 76   54.60 VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY    KONINGSL   3  1       2 BE2011543-24 11.19580 1264.8440 2   500  2000  1080     -  1080     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -  800    -    -    -

 77         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 10      15 BE2007485-24 11.15520 1264.8135 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 78    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 18       6 BE2004130-24 11.20040 1264.2408 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 79    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 23      51 BE4184112-24 11.09070 1263.1832 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 80         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 29      16 BE2007480-24 11.16080 1262.3359 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 81    2.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 26       7 BE2004148-24 11.20200 1261.8385 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 82         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 11      17 BE2007376-24 11.16130 1261.5637 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 83         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  7      18 BE2007212-24 11.16140 1261.4093 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 84         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF       HAMME     11  4       2 BE2007098-24 11.18180 1260.0940 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 85         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  8      19 BE2007395-24 11.16240 1259.8680 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 86    2.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  19 12       5 BE2044139-24 11.15100 1258.2022 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 87         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 26      20 BE2007156-24 11.16370 1257.8700 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 88    2.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  19  7       6 BE2044132-24 11.15170 1257.1172 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 89    2.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  19 16       7 BE2044107-24 11.15200 1256.6527 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 90         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 13      21 BE2007382-24 11.16480 1256.1842 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 91    2.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 23       8 BE2004093-24 11.21160 1253.5017 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 92         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 25      22 BE2007285-24 11.17230 1250.8504 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 93         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 32      23 BE2007394-24 11.17250 1250.5470 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 94    2.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 25       9 BE2004074-24 11.21370 1250.4037 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 95    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 12      10 BE2007454-24 11.22050 1246.2968 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 96    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 40      52 BE4184702-24 11.10550 1245.8154 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 97         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF       HAMME     11  2       3 BE2007088-24 11.19550 1245.5342 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 98         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF       HAMME     11  5       4 BE2007067-24 11.19570 1245.2376 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 99         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 24      24 BE2007263-24 11.18150 1243.0090 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 99         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 28      25 BE2007286-24 11.18150 1243.0090 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

101         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 17      26 BE2007254-24 11.18180 1242.5597 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

102    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 65      53 BE4184090-24 11.11190 1242.0206 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

103         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF       HAMME     11  1       5 BE2007074-24 11.20400 1238.8934 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

104    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 32      54 BE4184019-24 11.11440 1238.0921 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

105         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 18      27 BE2007428-24 11.19240 1232.7547 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

106    2.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  19 19       8 BE2044178-24 11.18020 1232.0720 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

107   35.00 VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY    KONINGSL   3  3       3 BE2011581-24 11.23460 1231.4120 2   500  2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    - 1000    -    -

108         VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 21      28 BE2007405-24 11.19410 1230.2541 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

109    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 58      55 BE4184098-24 11.13040 1225.6864 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

110    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 19      11 BE2004087-24 11.24360 1224.6058 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

111   15.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32  6      12 BE2004024-24 11.25130 1219.4055 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

112    2.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 27      13 BE2004145-24 11.25150 1219.1256 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

113         LEMNARIU RAFAEL        ITTERBEE  47 21  165850 BE2049912-24 11.16100 1217.9927 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

114         LEMNARIU RAFAEL        ITTERBEE  47 38       2 BE2049944-24 11.16120 1217.6946 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             21-09-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0125 * 
* OPWIJK                   * 299 JONGE                  * Basis: 180000            P:   4 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

115         LIMBOURG WESLEY        BUGGENHO  35  2  180668 BE4011417-24 11.28260 1217.1660 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

116    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32  8      14 BE2004045-24 11.26070 1211.8946 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

117    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 13      15 BE2004026-24 11.26190 1210.2381 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

118    2.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  19 18       9 BE2044174-24 11.20370 1209.4370 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

119    2.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  67 56      56 BE4184733-24 11.15210 1205.0092 1   250     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

120    2.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  19 17      10 BE2044111-24 11.21350 1201.1795 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

koenv
Flanders Finest



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             21-09-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0175 * 
* KLEINE STRAAL            * 148 JONGE                  * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    A    B    C    D            KRT STNT BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT           
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           
  64   44    3    3    3    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0 MIEZEN     148    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    8    0 DIVERSEN  
  64   44   34   34   34    0    0    0    0    0 INLEG       
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 AS2         
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 OS2         * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 RAKEND      *  6 Deelnemers
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 S2/4        * KLACHTEN TOT DONDERDAG
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 23  171846 BE2007290-24 11.10070 1320.7071 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  2   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 15       2 BE2007341-24 11.10270 1317.3323 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  3   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  2       3 BE2007329-24 11.12340 1296.2987 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  4   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  3       4 BE2007392-24 11.12450 1294.5085 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  5   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  9       5 BE2007224-24 11.12570 1292.5611 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  6   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 22       6 BE2007226-24 11.13130 1289.9737 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  7    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 11  177078 BE4138108-24 11.17480 1285.0363 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  8   31.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32  1       2 BE2004121-24 11.17490 1284.8809 5  2150  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  9   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  1       7 BE2007208-24 11.14030 1281.9545 5   500* 1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  9   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 16       8 BE2007253-24 11.14030 1281.9545 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 11    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 14       3 BE2004029-24 11.18190 1280.2362 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 12    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32  7       4 BE2004022-24 11.18200 1280.0819 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 13    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 28       5 BE2004073-24 11.18260 1279.1572 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 14   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 20       9 BE2007257-24 11.14470 1274.9796 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 15   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 30      10 BE2007481-24 11.14490 1274.6644 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 16   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 12      11 BE2007358-24 11.14570 1273.4050 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 17   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 14      12 BE2007490-24 11.15280 1268.5482 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 18   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 31      13 BE2007504-24 11.15300 1268.2362 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 19   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  5      14 BE2007362-24 11.15460 1265.7452 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 20   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 10      15 BE2007485-24 11.15520 1264.8135 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 21    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 18       6 BE2004130-24 11.20040 1264.2408 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 22   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 29      16 BE2007480-24 11.16080 1262.3359 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 23    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 26       7 BE2004148-24 11.20200 1261.8385 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 24   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 11      17 BE2007376-24 11.16130 1261.5637 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 25   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  7      18 BE2007212-24 11.16140 1261.4093 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 26   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  8      19 BE2007395-24 11.16240 1259.8680 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 27   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 26      20 BE2007156-24 11.16370 1257.8700 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 28   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 13      21 BE2007382-24 11.16480 1256.1842 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 29    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 23       8 BE2004093-24 11.21160 1253.5017 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 30   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 25      22 BE2007285-24 11.17230 1250.8504 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 31   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 32      23 BE2007394-24 11.17250 1250.5470 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 32    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 25       9 BE2004074-24 11.21370 1250.4037 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             21-09-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0175 * 
* KLEINE STRAAL            * 148 JONGE                  * Basis: 180000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 33    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 12      10 BE2007454-24 11.22050 1246.2968 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 34   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 24      24 BE2007263-24 11.18150 1243.0090 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 34   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 28      25 BE2007286-24 11.18150 1243.0090 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 36   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 17      26 BE2007254-24 11.18180 1242.5597 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 37   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 18      27 BE2007428-24 11.19240 1232.7547 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 38   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 21      28 BE2007405-24 11.19410 1230.2541 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 39    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 19      11 BE2004087-24 11.24360 1224.6058 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 40    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32  6      12 BE2004024-24 11.25130 1219.4055 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 41    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 27      13 BE2004145-24 11.25150 1219.1256 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 42         LIMBOURG WESLEY        BUGGENHO  35  2  180668 BE4011417-24 11.28260 1217.1660 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 43    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32  8      14 BE2004045-24 11.26070 1211.8946 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 44    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 13      15 BE2004026-24 11.26190 1210.2381 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 45    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 20      16 BE2004043-24 11.27530 1197.4169 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 46   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32 27      29 BE2007337-24 11.23470 1195.1733 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 47   15.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  6      30 BE2007302-24 11.23540 1194.2043 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 48   40.00 VAN ROY GEERT          ASSE      32  4      31 BE2007206-24 11.23550 1194.0660 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    - 2500    -

 49    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 29      17 BE2004106-24 11.28260 1192.9800 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 50   15.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32  2      18 BE2004049-24 11.28340 1191.9094 5   500* 1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 51    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 16      19 BE2004105-24 11.28540 1189.2411 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 52         LIMBOURG WESLEY        BUGGENHO  35 31       2 BE4011480-24 11.32140 1186.7834 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 53         LIMBOURG WESLEY        BUGGENHO  35 19       3 BE4011489-24 11.32200 1186.0044 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 54    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 32      20 BE2004081-24 11.32020 1164.7314 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 55         LIMBOURG WESLEY        BUGGENHO  35  8       4 BE4011447-24 11.36160 1156.1519 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 56         LIMBOURG WESLEY        BUGGENHO  35  9       5 BE4177192-24 11.37230 1147.9487 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 57    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32  4      21 BE2004006-24 11.34230 1147.0021 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 58         LIMBOURG WESLEY        BUGGENHO  35 12       6 BE4011491-24 11.37340 1146.6131 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 59         LIMBOURG WESLEY        BUGGENHO  35 24       7 BE4011490-24 11.37350 1146.4918 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 60    4.50 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK    32 22      22 BE2004008-24 11.36110 1133.7829 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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